
We make lives better 
through connections. 

 

 

Regional Transportation District  
1660 Blake Street, Denver CO 80202                       rtd-denver.com 

February 2025 Agreements 
 
 

Contract/Reference 
No. (if applicable) 

Date of 
Contract 

(Non-RTD) Party(ies) Short Contract 
Description 

Dollar 
Amount 

Contractor Right of 
Entry Agreement  

02/03/2025 Alliance Colorado 
Builders, LLC 

Contractor to 
perform work 
pursuant to City of 
Thornton Regional 
Trail License 
Agreement 

N/A 

Contractor Right of 
Entry Agreement 

02/05/2025 Insituform Technologies, 
LLC 

Contractor to 
perform work 
pursuant to City and 
County of Denver 
License Agreement 
for Temporary 
Sanitary Sewer 
Bypass  

N/A 

Use Permit 02/12/25 Jay’s Valet Parking Overflow parking at 
University Station for 
memorial service for 
Chancellor Ritchie 

N/A 

Contractor Right of 
Entry 

02/18/25 Elite Surface 
Infrastructure 

Perform work under 
the License with KB 
Home Colorado Inc. 
for a public roadway 
crossing/Lombardi 
Street Extension 

N/A 

First Amendment to 
License Agreement 

02/24/25 Heitman Credit 
Acquisition XXXVIII, LLC 

Extends ability to use 
Suite 1950 in Civic 
Center Plaza for 
collective bargaining 
negotiations 

N/A 

Contractor Right of 
Entry Agreement 

02/21/25 Concrete Express, Inc. Perform work under 
the Broadway 
Station Metro District 
No. 1 License for 
Waterline Pipeline 
Crossing 

 

Second Amendment to 
License Agreement 

02/24/25 MCImetro Access 
Transmission Services 
LLC 

License Agreement 
for fiber optic 
crossing installation 
amended with 
modifications to bore 
method and to show 
locations of 

 



Subject: December 2024 Contract Report 
Page  
 

Regional Transportation District  
1660 Blake Street, Denver CO 80202                       rtd-denver.com 

2 

abandoned materials 
from previous bore 
attempts 

Assignment and 
Assumption of License 
Agreement 

02/27/25 Purcell Tire & Rubber 
Company and General 
Air Service & Supply Co. 

Transfers license of 
RTD property from 
Purcell Tire & Rubber 
Co. to General Air 
Service & Supply Co. 

 

     
     
     
     

 


